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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Oliver Olejník Šimon Krešila 3 : 0 A 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 1

2 Sung Bin CHEN Rastislav Chromčák 3 : 0 B 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 2

3 Terry Choi Matúš Očovan 3 : 0 C 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 3

4 Seung Jin CHEN Martin Dugas 3 : 0 D 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 4

5 Filip Nagy Matej Cvik 3 : 0 E 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 5

6 Tobiáš Fabián Samuel Vachálek 3 : 0 F 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 6

7 Andrej Breče Dmytro Saprykin 3 : 0 G 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 7

8 Jakub Petráš Dwayne Szeghö 3 : 0 H 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 8

9 Rastislav Švec Filip Novotka 3 : 0 I 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 9

10 Matúš Košický Ladislav Farmadin 3 : 0 J 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 10

11 Richard Feber Tomáš Táncoš 3 : 0 K 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 11

12 Vojtech Laštovka Šimon Šimkovič 3 : 0 L 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 12

13 Mikołaj Pilch Filip Kučera 3 : 0 M 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 13

14 Matej Batuna Juraj Migra 3 : 0 N 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 14

15 Maximilian Stüer Adam Kanda 3 : 0 O 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 15

16 Rostislav Klesla Samuel Sabacký 3 : 0 P 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 16

17 Szymon Piecowski Juraj Revaj 3 : 0 Q 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 17

18 Viliam Habara Alex Kliment 3 : 0 R 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 18

19 Adam Gorol Zachariáš Petráš 3 : 0 S 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 19

20 Aurel Bohuš Richard Rindoš 3 : 0 T 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 20

21 Alex Hladoník Emanuel Jurčák 3 : 0 wo U 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 21

22 Kristián Píš Marko Ďuriš 3 : 0 V 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 22

23 Albert Jan Grzonka Vladislav Leitner 3 : 0 W 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 23

24 Dávid Kovalčík Šimon Košický 3 : 2 X 1-3 13.08.2023 09:00 24

25 Denis Večerek Nicolas Donely 3 : 1 Y 1-3 13.08.2023 09:20 1

26 Jakub Cupák Dávid Husovský 3 : 0 Z 1-3 13.08.2023 09:20 2

27 Michal Piták Libor Haritun 3 : 0 AA 1-3 13.08.2023 09:20 3

28 Svetoslav Lapin Adrián Dráb 1 : 3 AA 4-2 13.08.2023 09:20 4

29 Oliver Olejník Matúš Grác 3 : 0 A 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 1

30 Sung Bin CHEN Juraj De Miguel 3 : 0 B 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 2

31 Terry Choi Matej Slavič 3 : 0 C 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 3

32 Seung Jin CHEN Filip Grznár 3 : 1 D 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 4

33 Filip Nagy Roman Pavlinec 3 : 0 E 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 5

34 Tobiáš Fabián Šimon Beňo 3 : 0 F 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 6

35 Andrej Breče Milan Mariak 3 : 0 G 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 7

36 Jakub Petráš Dávid Šadlák 3 : 0 H 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 8

37 Rastislav Švec Vojtěch Daněk 3 : 0 I 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 9

38 Matúš Košický Marek Švehla 3 : 0 J 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 10

39 Richard Feber Zibo Sun 3 : 1 K 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 11

40 Vojtech Laštovka Patrik Sabacký 3 : 0 L 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 12

41 Mikołaj Pilch Michal Kirchmayer 3 : 0 M 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 13

42 Matej Batuna Antonín Horák 3 : 0 N 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 14

43 Maximilian Stüer Matúš Vráblik 3 : 0 O 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 15

44 Rostislav Klesla Branislav Šuch 3 : 0 P 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 16

45 Szymon Piecowski Adam Stoják 3 : 0 Q 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 17

46 Viliam Habara Michal Vršanský 3 : 1 R 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 18

47 Adam Gorol Teo Markovič 3 : 2 S 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 19

48 Aurel Bohuš Filip Tuška 3 : 1 T 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 20

49 Alex Hladoník Daniel Ďuraj 3 : 0 U 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 21
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50 Kristián Píš Andrej Chládek 3 : 0 V 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 22

51 Albert Jan Grzonka Daniel Suchý 3 : 0 W 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 23

52 Dávid Kovalčík Eliáš Ifrim 2 : 3 X 1-2 13.08.2023 09:40 24

53 Denis Večerek Rastislav Hiľovský 3 : 2 Y 1-2 13.08.2023 10:00 1

54 Jakub Cupák Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 0 Z 1-2 13.08.2023 10:00 2

55 Michal Piták Adrián Dráb 3 : 0 AA 1-2 13.08.2023 10:00 3

56 Libor Haritun Svetoslav Lapin 1 : 3 AA 3-4 13.08.2023 10:00 4

57 Matúš Grác Šimon Krešila 3 : 0 A 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 1

58 Juraj De Miguel Rastislav Chromčák 3 : 0 B 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 2

59 Matej Slavič Matúš Očovan 3 : 0 C 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 3

60 Filip Grznár Martin Dugas 3 : 0 D 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 4

61 Roman Pavlinec Matej Cvik 2 : 3 E 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 5

62 Šimon Beňo Samuel Vachálek 3 : 0 F 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 6

63 Milan Mariak Dmytro Saprykin 3 : 0 G 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 7

64 Dávid Šadlák Dwayne Szeghö 3 : 0 H 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 8

65 Vojtěch Daněk Filip Novotka 3 : 0 I 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 9

66 Marek Švehla Ladislav Farmadin 3 : 2 J 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 10

67 Zibo Sun Tomáš Táncoš 3 : 0 K 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 11

68 Patrik Sabacký Šimon Šimkovič 3 : 0 L 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 12

69 Michal Kirchmayer Filip Kučera 3 : 1 M 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 13

70 Antonín Horák Juraj Migra 3 : 0 N 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 14

71 Matúš Vráblik Adam Kanda 3 : 0 O 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 15

72 Branislav Šuch Samuel Sabacký 3 : 1 P 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 16

73 Adam Stoják Juraj Revaj 3 : 0 Q 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 17

74 Michal Vršanský Alex Kliment 3 : 0 R 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 18

75 Teo Markovič Zachariáš Petráš 3 : 0 S 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 19

76 Filip Tuška Richard Rindoš 3 : 1 T 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 20

77 Daniel Ďuraj Emanuel Jurčák 3 : 0 wo U 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 21

78 Andrej Chládek Marko Ďuriš 3 : 1 V 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 22

79 Daniel Suchý Vladislav Leitner 3 : 0 W 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 23

80 Eliáš Ifrim Šimon Košický 3 : 0 X 2-3 13.08.2023 10:20 24

81 Rastislav Hiľovský Nicolas Donely 3 : 2 Y 2-3 13.08.2023 10:40 1

82 Tomáš Vilhan Dávid Husovský 3 : 0 Z 2-3 13.08.2023 10:40 2

83 Michal Piták Svetoslav Lapin 3 : 0 AA 1-4 13.08.2023 10:40 3

84 Adrián Dráb Libor Haritun 3 : 2 AA 2-3 13.08.2023 10:40 4
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